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Total Con Lab
Lib 

Dem
UKIP Stay Leave

Weighted 1003 281 291 70 90 481 421

Unweighted 1003 285 298 99 170 505 415

% % % % % % %

Before After

Leaving aside your own party preference, who do you think 

performed better overall in tonight’s debate?

Nick Clegg 36 27 51 77 4 65 8

Nigel Farage 57 69 42 20 93 30 87

Don’t know 6 4 7 3 2 5 6

If there was a referendum on Britain's membership of the 

European Union, how would you vote?

I would vote for Britain to remain a member of the European 

Union
48 47 34 70 85 2 90 4

I would vote for Britain to leave the European Union 42 44 59 24 11 97 4 93

I would not vote 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1

Don't know 9 7 7 6 4 1 5 2

Do you think Britain would be better or worse off 

economically if we left the European Union, or would it 

make no difference?

Better off 31 27 36 14 12 68 7 51

Worse off 45 42 32 62 78 2 79 6

Would make no difference 16 24 28 20 8 27 10 39

Don't know 8 6 4 3 2 2 4 4

Do you think Britain would have more or less influence in 

the world if we left the European Union, or would it make 

no difference?

Would have more influence 11 19 22 12 6 37 6 34

Would have less influence 48 42 30 64 76 3 77 6

Would make no difference 37 36 46 23 14 60 16 58

Don't know 4 2 2 1 3 1 1 1

Do you think it would be good or bad for jobs and 

employment if Britain left the European Union, or would it 

make no difference?

Would be good for jobs and employment 28 34 44 20 9 67 9 66

Would be bad for jobs and employment 43 41 30 60 76 3 79 3

Would make no difference 23 20 24 16 8 30 9 29

Don't know 6 4 2 3 7 1 3 2

And do you think you personally would be better or worse 

off if we left the European Union, or would it make no 

difference?

Better off 20 21 26 10 6 50 5 41

Worse off 28 25 14 41 57 0 50 1

Would make no difference 43 48 54 44 34 47 41 53

Don't know 9 6 5 5 3 2 5 5

Voting Intention before 

debate

EU referendum 

vote before debate
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Leaving aside his views on Europe, do you have a positive 

or negative impression of Nick Clegg as a politician?

Very positive 2 5 5 4 32 2 9 2

Fairly positive 29 30 30 28 62 10 41 17

TOTAL POSITIVE 31 35 35 32 94 12 50 19

Fairly negative 40 37 41 41 5 38 34 38

Very negative 27 27 22 26 1 49 15 41

TOTAL NEGATIVE 67 64 63 67 6 87 49 79

Don't know 2 2 2 1 0 1 1 2

And leaving aside his views on Europe, do you have a 

positive or negative impression of Nigel Farage as a 

politician?

Very positive 9 14 17 6 2 41 4 24

Fairly positive 31 38 46 27 16 54 21 57

TOTAL POSITIVE 40 52 63 33 18 95 25 81

Fairly negative 23 20 21 22 33 3 26 11

Very negative 33 26 15 42 47 1 47 6

TOTAL NEGATIVE 56 46 36 64 80 4 73 17

Don't know 4 2 1 2 2 1 2 2
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Unweighted no. Weighted no.

Voting Intention

Conservative 285 281

Labour 298 291

Liberal Democrat 99 70

UKIP 170 90

Other 52 60

Don't know/ would not vote 98 210

EU Voting Intention

Stay 505 481

Leave 415 421

Don't know/ would not vote 82 100

For more information on the methodology, please go to yougov.co.uk/publicopinion/methodology

YouGov Weighting Data

YouGov is a member of the British Polling Council and abides by its rules.  

Or visit our website: yougov.co.uk

This Poll was weighted by Voting Intention and European Referendum stance only. Please 

see Peter Kellner's Blog for further information. 
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